METALIKA WIDE COLLECTION (40” HEIGHT) 5 3/16 & 6 5/8” DEPTH
PAGE 24
MODEL # OUTER DIMENSION ROUGH OPENING SINGLE
DOOR
DOUBLE
DOOR
TRIPLE
DOOR
PRICE
5 3/16”
DEPTH
(-1)
PRICE
6 5/8” DEPTH
(-2)
MET 1540 1D 15W X 40H 14 3/8 X 39 3/8 15 N/A N/A 842 944
MET 1840 1D 18W X 40H 17 3/8 X 39 3/8 18 N/A N/A 927 1038
MET 2140 1D 21W X 40H 20 3/8 X 39 3/8 21 N/A N/A 980 1097
MET 2440 1D 24W X 40H 23 3/8 X 39 3/8 24 N/A N/A 1102 1233
MET 4540 3D/15-15-15 45W X 40H 44 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 15+15+15 2629 3024
MET 4840 3D/15-18-15 48W X 40H 47 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 15+18+15 2708 3113
MET 5140 3D/15-21-15 51W X 40H 50 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 15+21+15 2756 3171
MET 5440 3D/15-24-15 54W X 40H 53 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 15+24+15 2844 3271
MET 5140 3D/18-15-18 51W X 40H 50 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 18+15+18 2823 3247
MET 5440 3D/18-18-18 54W X 40H 53 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 18+18+18 2902 3336
MET 5740 3D/18-21-18 57W X 40H 56 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 18+21+18 2952 3394
MET 6040 3D/18-24-18 60W X 40H 59 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 18+24+18 3066 3527
MET 5740 3D/21-15-21 57W X 40H 56 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 21+15+21 2944 3386
MET 6040 3D/21-18-21 60W X 40H 59 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 21+18+21 3023 3477
MET 6340 3D/21-21-21 63W X 40H 62 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 21+21+21 3072 3531
MET 6640 3D/21-24-21 66W X 40H 65 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 21+24+21 3159 3634
MET 6340 3D/24-15-24 63W X 40H 62 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 24+15+24 3229 3713
MET 6640 3D/24-18-24 66W X 40H 65 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 24+18+24 3306 3794
MET 6940 3D/24-21-24 69W X 40H 68 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 24+21+24 3356 3859
MET 7240 3D/24-24-24 72W X 40H 71 3/8 X 39 3/8 N/A N/A 24+24+24 3444 3961
NOVEMBER 2022
SEE BACK FOR ADDITIONAL INFO.
METALIKA WIDE COLLECTION (40” HEIGHT) 5 3/16 & 6 5/8” DEPTH
PAGE 24